Event# 10 8/16/2015
No.Class Name Car Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Runi0 Best Pax
201 BS ShawnBauman Chevy Corvette 28.501 27.988 29.108 28106 21917 oc 30.794 27.988 23.118
221 BS Mark Sanner Honda $2000 30.322 29,604 29433 29507  28.973 28.984 28973 23932
102 BS Karl Henry Chevy Corvette 32.349 oc 32.240 31.652 31.560  31.429 DNF 31429 2596
110 DS Katie Weinberger ~ Mini Cooper $ 30.614 30.128 31.183 2 30508  29.974 30.123 29.974 24.339
111 DS Travis Goddard Subaru WRX 38.723 36.909 34.262 33695 32,993 32.661 32661 26.521
104 HS Matt Marihugh Honda Civic 41.713 38.959 37.797 38200  37.847 36.999 36.999 29.451
120 ESP Jason Meyers Ford Mustang 31.678 30.007 29.811 20737 29827 29.998 20627 25153
113 ESP Ben Rees Pontiac GTO 33.317 31.259 30.833 30612 30576 1 34.013 oc 30612 2599
127 ESP Scott Eshelman Ford Mustang 32.463 32.027 31266 31237 1 31.363 31.387 31266 26.545
210 FSP Cole Mcgunigale Honda Civic 33.358 3 32571 32409 32159 32183 32.393 32159 27.014
227 STU Alex Piehl Subaru WRX 30.556 29.920 29.929 29920  30.096 DNF 29.92 25252
208 SM Spencer Hoff Subaru Legacy 35,345 33.328 33120  33.125  32.356 32.417 32356 28.15
101 SSM Jeremy McCauley  Lotus Elise 27.802 27.089 26.516 26.533 26.324 25.871 25871 22818
209 SSM Jay Gyger Porsche GT3 27.734 27.369 26.995 26777 1 27.257 26.822 26,822 23.657
223 SSM Rob Charnesky Lotus Elise 28.369 27.797 27.518 33404 3 28,504 31573 oc 27518  24.271
107 SMF Chris Carlisle Honda Civic 28.834 29.092 28.346 28137  28.098 27.939 27.939 23.832
213 SMF Jeremy Betush Honda CRX 31.378 29.600 30.762 oc 29.505  29.203 29.593 29293 24.987
103 STF George Katona Fiat 500 31.296 32.180 31.313 31103  30.989 31.290 30989 24.822
203 STF Steve Katona Fiat 500 37.561 34.122 33648 32793 32223 32.995 32223 25.811



No.Class
101 SSM
209 SSM
223 SSM
107 SMF
201 BS
221 BS
213 SMF
120 ESP
227 STU
110 DS
113 ESP
103 STF
127 ESP
102 BS
210 FSP
203 STF
208 SM
111 DS
104 HS

Name

Jeremy McCauley
Jay Gyger

Rob Charnesky
Chris Carlisle
Shawn Bauman
Mark Sanner
Jeremy Betush
Jason Meyers
Alex Piehl

Katie Weinberger
Ben Rees
George Katona
Scott Eshelman
Karl Henry

Cole Mcgunigale
Steve Katona
Spencer Hoff
Travis Goddard
Matt Marihugh

Car

e

Lotus Elise
Porsche GT3
Lotus Elise
Honda Civic
Chevy Corvette
Honda S2000
Honda CRX
Ford Mustang
Subaru WRX
Mini Cooper S
Pontiac GTO
Fiat 500

Ford Mustang
Chevy Corvette
Honda Civic
Fiat 500
Subaru Legacy
Subaru WRX
Honda Civic

Run 1

27.802
27.734
28.369
28.834
28.501
30.322
31.378
31.678
30.556
30.614
33.317
31.296
32.463
32.349
33.358
37.561
35.345
38.728
41.713

oc

Event # 10

Run 2

27.089
27.369
27.797
29.092
27.988
29.604
29.600
30.007
29.920
30.128
31.259
32.180
32.027
32.240
32.571
34.122
33.328
36.909
38.959

Run 3

26.516
26.995
27.518
28.346
29.108
29.433
30.762
29.811
20,929
31.183
30.833
31.313
31.266
31.652
32.409
33.648
33.120
34.262
37.797

oc

8/16/2015
Run4 Run5
26.533 26.324
26.777 27.257
33.404 28.504
28.137 28.008
28.106 21917 oc
29.507 28,973
29.505 29.293
29.737 29627
29.920 30.096
30.508 29.974
30.612 30.576 1
31.103 30.989
31.237 31.363
31.560 31.429
32.159 32.183
32.793 32.223
33.125 32.356
33.695 32.993
38.200 37.847

Run 6

25.871
26.822
31.573
27.939
30.794
28.984
29.593
29.998
DNF
30.123
34.013
31.290
31.387
DNF
32.393
32.995
32.417
32.661
36.999

oc

oc

Run 7

Run 8

Run 9

Run 10

Best

25.871
26.822
27.518
27.939
27.988
28.973
29.293
29.627
29.92

20.974
30.612
30.989
31.266
31.429
32.159
32.223
32.356
32.661

36.999

Pax

22.818
23.657
24.271
23.832
23.118
23.932
24.987
25,1563
25.252
24,339
25.99

24.822
26.545
25.96

27.014
25.811
28.15

26.521
29.451



No.Class Name
101 SSM Jeremy McCauley
201 BS Shawn Bauman
209 SSM Jay Gyger

107 SMF Chris Carliste
221 BS Mark Sanner
223 SSM Rob Charnesky
110 DS Katie Weinberger
103 STF George Katona
213 SMF Jeremy Betush
120 ESP Jason Meyers
227 STU Alex Piehl

203 STF Steve Katona
102 BS Karl Henry

113 ESP Ben Rees

111 DS Travis Goddard
127 ESP Scott Eshelman
210 FSP Cole Mcgunigate
208 SM Spencer Hoff

104 HS Matt Marihugh

Car

Lotus Elise
Chevy Corvette
Porsche GT3
Honda Civic
Honda S2000
Lotus Elise
Mini Cooper S
Fiat 500
Honda CRX
Ford Mustang
Subaru WRX
Fiat 500

Chevy Corvette
Pontiac GTO
Subaru WRX
Ford Mustang
Honda Civic
Subaru Legacy
Honda Civic

oc

Event#10

Run 2 Run 3
27.089 26,516
27.988 29.108
27.369 26.995
29.092 28.346
29.604 29.433
27.797 27.518
30.128 31.183
32.180 31.313
29.600 30.762
30.007 29.811
29.920 29.929
34.122 33.648
32.240 31.652
31.259 30.833
36.900 34.262
32.027 31.268
32.571 32.400
33.328 33.120
38.959 37.797

oc

8/16/2015
Run4 Runb
26.533 26.324
28.106 21917 oc
26.777 1 27.257
28.137 28.098
29.507 28.973
33.404 3 28.504
30.508 20.974
31.103 30.989
29.505 20.293
29.737 29.627
29.920 30.096
32,793 32.223
31.560 31.429
30.612 30576 1
33.695 32.993
31.237 1 31.363
32.159 32.183
33.125 32.356
38.200 37.847

Run 6 Best
25.871 25.871
30.794 27.988
26.822 26.822
27.939 27.939
28.984 28.973
31.573 oc 27.518
30.123 29.974
31.290 30.989
29.593 29.293
29.998 29.627
DNF 29.92
32.995 32.223
DNF 31.429
34.013 oc 30.612
32.661 32.661
31.387 31.266
32.393 32.159
32.417 32.356
36.999 36.999

Pax

22.818
23.118
23.657
23.832
23.932
24.271
24,339
24.822
24,987
25.153
25.262
25.811
25.96
25.99
26.521
26.545
27.014
28.15
29.451



